Trails des Cagous

Classment SFAC 50 Km

22/08/2021 - Parc de la
Riviere Bleue

IN
LIVE.NC

Nombre de dossards: 101

Nouvelle Calédonie Aventure

# Date de
# Nom Prénom Dossard Sexe Catégorie Catégorie naissance Temps
1 LANCELEUR Ludovic 5069 M Master 1 1 25/06/1981 5:21:48
2 DEHEE Victor 5065 M Senior 1 09/03/1988 5:41:42
3 BRACKENIER Maxime 5060 M Senior 2 23/08/1984 5:55:16
4 THIOUNN Dimitri 5004 M Senior 3 16/10/1989 5:58:27
5 PRADO Natalia 5073 F Senior 1 05/12/1993 6:03:06
6 MARCHIVE Mickael 5066 M Senior 4 20/05/1982 6:25:30
7 MULLER Clement 5038 M Senior 5 02/02/1994 6:26:46
8 PLAIRE Angelique rosy 5087 F Senior 2 28/06/1989 6:28:28
liliane
9 KABOER Deborah 5103 F Senior 3 10/11/1983 6:33:33
10 FERNANDES Sebastien 5008 M Master 1 2 25/08/1980 6:33:35
11 CHABLE Julien 5013 M Master 1 3 05/07/1981 6:33:38
12 RENAUX Laetitia 5072 F Senior 4 08/08/1989 6:35:03
13 SONTAG Ivo 5043 M Master 2 1 01/03/1966 6:36:56
14 GUILLAUME Pascal jean 5025 M Master 1 4 11/05/1972 6:39:50
15 GOSSE Gael 5051 M Senior 6 15/08/1985 6:46:03
16 MACEDO Aurelie 5054 F Senior 5 28/08/1986 6:50:51
17 PAWLICKI Nathan 5039 M Senior 7 26/02/1995 6:50:52
18 CIESIELSKI Nicolas 5092 M Master 1 5 27/09/1973 6:53:54
19 ROY Vincent 5040 M Senior 8 09/07/1987 6:55:51
20 BOUSSAROQUE Olivier 5096 M Master 1 6 05/02/1980 6:57:05
21 CHEVAL Nicolas 5056 M Senior 9 14/01/1982 6:58:03
22 DUQUESNOY Gerard 5088 M Master 2 2 21/01/1962 7:01:05
23 CARRE Mickael 5061 M Senior 10 07/06/1983 7:10:23
24 CLAUWAERT Jonathan 5018 M Senior 11 23/07/1983 7:11:46
25 PAINSONNEAU Simon 5045 M Master 1 7 03/01/1977 7:13:28
26 HERVOUET Patrice 5071 M Master 1 8 06/09/1979 7:15:04
27 GOURINAT Ann-claire 5063 F Master 1 1 25/01/1980 7:15:20
28 CLOAREC Simon 5028 M Senior 12 08/03/1988 7:18:03
29 HIRTZ Franck 5044 M Master 2 3 01/04/1969 7:21:45
30 JOUIN Adeline 5057 F Master 1 2 26/01/1978 7:22:30
31 STILMANT Emilie 5102 F Senior 6 31/10/1988 7:24:49
32 LEHEUTRE Xavier 5031 M Master 2 4 03/05/1969 7:29:16
33 NATIVEL Patrick 5062 M Master 2 5 01/04/1971 7:35:52
34 DEWYNTER Amaury 5074 M Senior 13 31/01/1987 7:36:23
35 VARLET Romain 5030 M Senior 14 02/06/1982 7:41:14
36 DI PAOLO Rossano 5032 M Master 3 1 13/10/1960 7:42:22
37 RAIMOND Fanny 5064 F Senior 7 17/08/1994 7:42:39
38 CHAILLEUX Laurent 5070 M Master 2 6 28/12/1969 7:48:10
39 LEDUC Tabatha 5046 F Senior 8 14/05/2001 7:48:28
40 LOUDES Jean-stephane 5017 M Senior 15 11/12/1987 7:49:05
41 GILQUIN Liam 5059 M Senior 16 24/09/2000 7:49:54
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Nom

GILQUIN
AUPY
CARNICELLI
RACLE
CAILLEAU
COLLENOT
POPOVIC
LASSERRE
LASSERRE
BONATON
AUBRY
BOURLART
GALLI
PENIN
MONIER
CHEVAL
LE GOANVIC
GRENIER
GEORGES
MADEC
ROBERT-
TRAEGER
BRESIL
ONDET
SALVAN
VILAS
ROSSI
DROUX
LOUVIER
CALLEJA
RODIERE
BROSSARD
DECAIX
SEIVERT
MEDAREG-
NAROU
KADDOUR
FAURE
SELEFEN
MACH
KERDOUH
PICCININ
LESCADIEU
BONATON
COURIER
DEMAIN

TABURET

Prénom

Eric
Vivien
Sebastien
Florent
Marie-aline
Isabelle
Predrag
Barbara
Georges
Charlotte
Guillaume
Sebastien
Stephane
Glenn
Sandrine
Christian
Pierre
Lionel
Charlene
Gregory
Jean-loup

Nadia
Christian
Guilhem

Alain

Anne-karine

Julien

Philippe
Laurent
Pascal
Romain
Jean-pierre
Francoise

Halim

Emeline
Jean-emmanuel
James
Lise
Ludovic
Marina
Marine
David
Emmanuel
Nicolas

Jean-francois

Dossard

5058
5048
5020
5034
5042
5002
5068
5093
5052
5085
5023
5026
5101
5041
5078
5055
5012
5108
5075
5015
5077

5079
5089
5027
5084
5082
5007
5005
5053
5094
5011
5029
5024
5021

5050
5049
5098
5022
5076
5035
5019
5086
5037
5033

5083

Sexe

LTI LI KL

LT L LKL

LTI 1 n I n <™

M

Catégorie

Master 2
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Master 2
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 3
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2
Senior
Master 1
Master 3
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Master 1

Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 4
Master 1
Master 1
Master 3
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Master 3
Master 3
Master 2

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 1

Senior
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11
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13
13
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19
23
20

24

Date de
naissance

08/10/1962
07/11/1986
23/08/1981
08/01/1971
22/06/1967
16/12/1983
11/11/1975
11/12/1987
23/06/1955
01/07/1981
09/04/1976
03/03/1977
16/02/1969
26/12/1989
17/11/1978
01/06/1955
07/03/1992
03/03/1974
25/11/1982
02/05/1979
28/09/1978

18/06/1981
24/08/1963
19/06/1975
17/01/1951
09/03/1977
11/11/1978
19/11/1961
18/11/1970
11/11/1979
17/06/1982
24/05/1958
04/10/1960
08/10/1970

08/04/1993
20/07/1985
02/07/1986
04/02/1992
17/08/1967
03/09/1977
06/04/1988
01/07/1974
05/09/1986
02/08/1976

17/05/1986

Temps

7:49:54
7:51:10
7:53:36
7:54:51
7:58:14
8:05:27
8:07:25
8:15:10
8:15:11
8:16:28
8:18:00
8:18:49
8:22:16
8:23:17
8:24:12
8:27:45
8:31:01
8:31:01
8:32:58
8:34:02
8:37:27

8:37:31
8:42:44
8:43:38
8:45:08
8:46:23
8:50:08
8:53:06
8:57:04
8:59:38
9:00:23
9:.07:35
9:10:00
9:18:03

9:21:05
9:21:.06
9:28:41
9:31:02
9:33:35
9:40:40
9:52:14
10:04:49
10:13:34
10:13:37

10:14:25
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Nom

MULLER
CHEVAL
BEDAS
ACCAME
SUIGNARD
ACCAME
PHILIP
MARIETTE
SIMON
POCARD
SCHOETTEL
BOUVRON
CHAPUSOT
HUMEAU
LIBON

Prénom

Fabrice
Franck
Andre
Alexandra
Aurelie
Florian
Gaetan
Lucie
Morgane
Alexandre
Guillaume
Rozenn
Stephane
Laurence
Christine

Dossard

5036
5067
5001
5091
5097
5090
5014
5080
5099
5100
5104
5009
5010
5081
5095

Sexe

M

1T m <1 < <11 <Z

Catégorie

Master 2
Master 2
Master 4
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Master 2
Master 1
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#
Catégorie

14
15
2
8
15
21
25
16
17
26
27
9
16
2
10

Date de
naissance

16/12/1962
22/06/1971
03/10/1944
08/06/1980
01/06/1987
02/04/1979
24/10/1982
15/10/1993
04/03/1984
10/02/1990
26/03/1985
18/07/1977
28/06/1967
08/04/1966
10/07/1981

Temps

10:15:16
10:16:58
10:57:20
11:33:35
11:33:35
11:33:35
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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